

PS&E JOB NO : 18A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009329 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5324
 HWY : SR 525,526
 TITLE : SR 526
 SR 525 TO BOEING ACCESS & SR 525 SPUR
 PAVING & ADA COMPLIANCE
 18A018
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0526(012)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 28 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 12 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 14282 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	CADMAN MATERIALS, INC. ATTN: ASPHALT PAVING - LYNNWOC REDMOND WA 980528566 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION								
		L.S.			30.43 %			-16.81 %	108.70 %
			172,500.00	225,000.00	52,500.00	143,500.00	-29,000.00	360,000.00	187,500.00
2	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK								
	173.0000	S.Y.	50.0000	55.0000	10.00 %	180.0000	260.00 %	112.5000	125.00 %
			8,650.00	9,515.00	865.00	31,140.00	22,490.00	19,462.50	10,812.50
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER								
	317.0000	L.F.	9.0000	12.0000	33.33 %	81.0000	800.00 %	31.2500	247.22 %
			2,853.00	3,804.00	951.00	25,677.00	22,824.00	9,906.25	7,053.25
4	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB								
	165.0000	L.F.	9.0000	8.0000	-11.11 %	124.0000	1,277.78 %	31.2500	247.22 %
			1,485.00	1,320.00	-165.00	20,460.00	18,975.00	5,156.25	3,671.25
5	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. SIDEWALK								
	6.0000	S.Y.	50.0000	48.0000	-4.00 %	257.0000	414.00 %	62.5000	25.00 %
			300.00	288.00	-12.00	1,542.00	1,242.00	375.00	75.00
6	REMOVING TRAFFIC ISLAND								
	480.0000	S.Y.	22.5000	17.0000	-24.44 %	53.0000	135.56 %	56.2500	150.00 %
			10,800.00	8,160.00	-2,640.00	25,440.00	14,640.00	27,000.00	16,200.00
7	REMOVING TRAFFIC CURB								
	300.0000	L.F.	7.5000	8.0000	6.67 %	76.0000	913.33 %	25.0000	233.33 %
			2,250.00	2,400.00	150.00	22,800.00	20,550.00	7,500.00	5,250.00
8	REMOVING GUIDE POST								
	6.0000	EACH	12.0000	38.0000	216.67 %	28.5000	137.50 %	31.2500	160.42 %
			72.00	228.00	156.00	171.00	99.00	187.50	115.50
9	REMOVING CHAIN LINK FENCE								
	105.0000	L.F.	10.0000	9.0000	-10.00 %	30.5000	205.00 %	21.2500	112.50 %
			1,050.00	945.00	-105.00	3,202.50	2,152.50	2,231.25	1,181.25

PS&E JOB NO : 18A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009329 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5324
 HWY : SR 525,526
 TITLE : SR 526
 SR 525 TO BOEING ACCESS & SR 525 SPUR
 PAVING & ADA COMPLIANCE
 18A018
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0526(012)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 28 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 12 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 14282 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	CADMAN MATERIALS, INC. ATTN: ASPHALT PAVING - LYNNWOOD REDMOND WA 980528566 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
GRADING										
10	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 161.0000	S.Y.	75.0000 12,075.00	100.0000 16,100.00	33.33 % 4,025.00	129.0000 20,769.00	72.00 % 8,694.00	121.0000 19,481.00	61.33 % 7,406.00	
SURFACING										
11	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 90.0000	TON	50.0000 4,500.00	80.0000 7,200.00	60.00 % 2,700.00	55.0000 4,950.00	10.00 % 450.00	41.2500 3,712.50	-17.50 % -787.50	
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
12	CRACK SEALING - LF 3220.0000	L.F.	2.0000 6,440.00	7.0000 22,540.00	250.00 % 16,100.00	8.0000 25,760.00	300.00 % 19,320.00	6.2500 20,125.00	212.50 % 13,685.00	
13	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 50600.0000	S.Y.	3.8000 192,280.00	5.0000 253,000.00	31.58 % 60,720.00	3.5000 177,100.00	-7.89 % -15,180.00	3.0000 151,800.00	-21.05 % -40,480.00	
14	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 156.0000	TON	220.0000 34,320.00	190.0000 29,640.00	-13.64 % -4,680.00	240.0000 37,440.00	9.09 % 3,120.00	285.0000 44,460.00	29.55 % 10,140.00	
15	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 5440.0000	TON	110.0000 598,400.00	100.0000 544,000.00	-9.09 % -54,400.00	105.0000 571,200.00	-4.55 % -27,200.00	92.0000 500,480.00	-16.36 % -97,920.00	
16	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		18,966.00	18,966.00	0.00 %	18,966.00	0.00 %	18,966.00	0.00 %	
17	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		12,643.00	12,643.00	0.00 %	12,643.00	0.00 %	12,643.00	0.00 %	
18	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		5,346.00	5,346.00	0.00 %	5,346.00	0.00 %	5,346.00	0.00 %	

PS&E JOB NO : 18A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009329 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5324
 HWY : SR 525,526
 TITLE : SR 526
 SR 525 TO BOEING ACCESS & SR 525 SPUR
 PAVING & ADA COMPLIANCE
 18A018
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0526(012)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 28 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 12 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 14282 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	CADMAN MATERIALS, INC. ATTN: ASPHALT PAVING - LYNNWOC REDMOND WA 980528566 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
19	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			-4.00		-4.00		-4.00		-4.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING										
20	ESC LEAD									
	15.0000 DAY		150.0000	-86.67 %	20.0000	-63.33 %	55.0000	-63.33 %	450.0000	200.00 %
			2,250.00	-1,950.00	300.00	-1,425.00	825.00	-1,425.00	6,750.00	4,500.00
21	INLET PROTECTION									
	92.0000 EACH		95.0000	-15.79 %	80.0000	-31.58 %	65.0000	-31.58 %	100.0000	5.26 %
			8,740.00	-1,380.00	7,360.00	-2,760.00	5,980.00	-2,760.00	9,200.00	460.00
22	STREET CLEANING									
	24.0000 HR		130.0000	38.46 %	180.0000	26.92 %	165.0000	26.92 %	200.0000	53.85 %
			3,120.00	1,200.00	4,320.00	840.00	3,960.00	840.00	4,800.00	1,680.00
23	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL									
	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			10,000.00		10,000.00		10,000.00		10,000.00	
24	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE									
	40.0000 L.F.		10.0000	20.00 %	12.0000	165.00 %	26.5000	165.00 %	2.7500	-72.50 %
			400.00	80.00	480.00	660.00	1,060.00	660.00	110.00	-290.00
TRAFFIC										
25	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER									
	325.0000 L.F.		100.0000	-50.00 %	50.0000	-29.00 %	71.0000	-29.00 %	81.2500	-18.75 %
			32,500.00	-16,250.00	16,250.00	-9,425.00	23,075.00	-9,425.00	26,406.25	-6,093.75
26	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB									
	160.0000 L.F.		80.0000	-18.75 %	65.0000	-16.88 %	66.5000	-16.88 %	75.0000	-6.25 %
			12,800.00	-2,400.00	10,400.00	-2,160.00	10,640.00	-2,160.00	12,000.00	-800.00
27	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB									
	205.0000 L.F.		100.0000	-35.00 %	65.0000	-36.00 %	64.0000	-36.00 %	56.2500	-43.75 %
			20,500.00	-7,175.00	13,325.00	-7,380.00	13,120.00	-7,380.00	11,531.25	-8,968.75

PS&E JOB NO : 18A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009329 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5324
 HWY : SR 525,526
 TITLE : SR 526
 SR 525 TO BOEING ACCESS & SR 525 SPUR
 PAVING & ADA COMPLIANCE
 18A018
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0526(012)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 28 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 12 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 14282 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	CADMAN MATERIALS, INC. ATTN: ASPHALT PAVING - LYNNWOC REDMOND WA 980528566 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
28	EXTRUDED CURB									
	20.0000	L.F.	30.0000	76.0000	153.33 %	84.0000	180.00 %	81.2500	170.83 %	
			600.00	1,520.00	920.00	1,680.00	1,080.00	1,625.00	1,025.00	
29	PRECAST SLOPED MOUNTABLE CURB									
	600.0000	L.F.	32.0000	35.0000	9.38 %	38.0000	18.75 %	37.5000	17.19 %	
			19,200.00	21,000.00	1,800.00	22,800.00	3,600.00	22,500.00	3,300.00	
30	PRECAST DUAL FACED SLOPED MOUNTABLE CURB									
	300.0000	L.F.	28.0000	41.0000	46.43 %	44.0000	57.14 %	43.7500	56.25 %	
			8,400.00	12,300.00	3,900.00	13,200.00	4,800.00	13,125.00	4,725.00	
31	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST									
	10.0000	EACH	90.0000	190.0000	111.11 %	150.0000	66.67 %	106.2500	18.06 %	
			900.00	1,900.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	600.00	1,062.50	162.50	
32	PLASTIC LINE									
	31940.0000	L.F.	1.4000	1.5000	7.14 %	1.8500	32.14 %	1.8000	28.57 %	
			44,716.00	47,910.00	3,194.00	59,089.00	14,373.00	57,492.00	12,776.00	
33	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE									
	12490.0000	L.F.	2.0000	1.0000	-50.00 %	1.2500	-37.50 %	1.2500	-37.50 %	
			24,980.00	12,490.00	-12,490.00	15,612.50	-9,367.50	15,612.50	-9,367.50	
34	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE									
	8010.0000	L.F.	3.6000	3.0000	-16.67 %	3.9000	8.33 %	3.7500	4.17 %	
			28,836.00	24,030.00	-4,806.00	31,239.00	2,403.00	30,037.50	1,201.50	
35	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE									
	920.0000	S.F.	7.5000	14.0000	86.67 %	15.5000	106.67 %	15.0000	100.00 %	
			6,900.00	12,880.00	5,980.00	14,260.00	7,360.00	13,800.00	6,900.00	
36	PLASTIC STOP LINE									
	360.0000	L.F.	12.0000	19.0000	58.33 %	21.0000	75.00 %	20.6500	72.08 %	
			4,320.00	6,840.00	2,520.00	7,560.00	3,240.00	7,434.00	3,114.00	
37	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW									
	44.0000	EACH	175.0000	170.0000	-2.86 %	186.0000	6.29 %	181.2500	3.57 %	
			7,700.00	7,480.00	-220.00	8,184.00	484.00	7,975.00	275.00	
38	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER									
	7.0000	EACH	120.0000	120.0000	0.00 %	128.0000	6.67 %	125.0000	4.17 %	
			840.00	840.00	0.00	896.00	56.00	875.00	35.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 18A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009329 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5324
 HWY : SR 525,526
 TITLE : SR 526
 SR 525 TO BOEING ACCESS & SR 525 SPUR
 PAVING & ADA COMPLIANCE
 18A018
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0526(012)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 28 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 12 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 14282 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	CADMAN MATERIALS, INC. ATTN: ASPHALT PAVING - LYNNWOC REDMOND WA 980528566 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
39	PLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL 20.0000	EACH	210.0000 4,200.00	260.0000 5,200.00	23.81 % 1,000.00	285.0000 5,700.00	35.71 % 1,500.00	281.2500 5,625.00	33.93 % 1,425.00	
40	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 8.3000	HUND	450.0000 3,735.00	860.0000 7,138.00	91.11 % 3,403.00	950.0000 7,885.00	111.11 % 4,150.00	918.7500 7,625.63	104.17 % 3,890.63	
41	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		9,775.00	15,000.00	53.45 % 5,225.00	28,000.00	186.45 % 18,225.00	21,100.00	115.86 % 11,325.00	
42	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION 96590.0000	L.F.	0.2700 26,079.30	0.3000 28,977.00	11.11 % 2,897.70	0.4000 38,636.00	48.15 % 12,556.70	0.3500 33,806.50	29.63 % 7,727.20	
43	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM L.S.		39,000.00	44,500.00	14.10 % 5,500.00	48,000.00	23.08 % 9,000.00	47,500.00	21.79 % 8,500.00	
44	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 1 L.S.		13,000.00	14,100.00	8.46 % 1,100.00	15,500.00	19.23 % 2,500.00	15,000.00	15.38 % 2,000.00	
45	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 2 L.S.		97,000.00	108,000.00	11.34 % 11,000.00	113,000.00	16.49 % 16,000.00	110,000.00	13.40 % 13,000.00	
46	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 3 L.S.		70,000.00	70,300.00	0.43 % 300.00	77,000.00	10.00 % 7,000.00	75,000.00	7.14 % 5,000.00	
47	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 4 L.S.		8,000.00	5,860.00	-26.75 % -2,140.00	6,400.00	-20.00 % -1,600.00	6,250.00	-21.88 % -1,750.00	
48	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		202,100.00	522,000.00	158.29 % 319,900.00	715,000.00	253.79 % 512,900.00	725,000.00	258.73 % 522,900.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 18A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009329 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5324
 HWY : SR 525,526
 TITLE : SR 526
 SR 525 TO BOEING ACCESS & SR 525 SPUR
 PAVING & ADA COMPLIANCE
 18A018
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0526(012)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 28 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 12 2018
 ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 CADMAN MATERIALS, INC.
 ATTN: ASPHALT PAVING - LYNNWOOD
 REDMOND WA 980528566
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE
 MONROE WA 982011927
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102
 ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 14282 GALAXY WAY
 MONROE WA 98272
 MONROE WA 982720247
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
49	PLASTIC CROSSHATCH MARKING									
	440.0000	L.F.	8.0000	6.0000	-25.00 %	13.0000	62.50 %	12.5000	56.25 %	
			3,520.00	2,640.00	-880.00	5,720.00	2,200.00	5,500.00	1,980.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
50	REFERENCING EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	L.S.			900.00 %		1,050.00 %		372.88 %	
			2,000.00	20,000.00	18,000.00	23,000.00	21,000.00	9,457.50	7,457.50	
51	ROADWAY SURVEYING	L.S.			-40.00 %		-30.00 %		341.35 %	
			5,000.00	3,000.00	-2,000.00	3,500.00	-1,500.00	22,067.50	17,067.50	
52	ADA FEATURES SURVEYING	L.S.			140.00 %		160.00 %		74.00 %	
			5,000.00	12,000.00	7,000.00	13,000.00	8,000.00	8,700.00	3,700.00	
53	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.			0.00 %		36.00 %		32.00 %	
	316.0000		100.0000	100.0000	0.00	136.0000	11,376.00	132.0000	10,112.00	
			31,600.00	31,600.00		42,976.00		41,712.00		
54	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A	EACH			-56.55 %		-51.82 %		-28.00 %	
	6.0000		5,500.0000	2,390.0000	-18,660.00	2,650.0000	-17,100.00	3,960.0000	-9,240.00	
			33,000.00	14,340.00		15,900.00		23,760.00		
55	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL B	EACH			-56.55 %		-51.82 %		-22.73 %	
	4.0000		5,500.0000	2,390.0000	-12,440.00	2,650.0000	-11,400.00	4,250.0000	-5,000.00	
			22,000.00	9,560.00		10,600.00		17,000.00		
56	COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 4	L.F.			275.00 %		500.00 %		400.00 %	
	40.0000		20.0000	75.0000	2,200.00	120.0000	4,000.00	100.0000	3,200.00	
			800.00	3,000.00		4,800.00		4,000.00		
57	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	EACH			118.00 %		200.00 %		50.00 %	
	1.0000		500.0000	1,090.0000	590.00	1,500.0000	1,000.00	750.0000	250.00	
			500.00	1,090.00		1,500.00		750.00		
58	FORCE ACCOUNT UTILITY POTHOLE	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 18A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009329 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5324
 HWY : SR 525,526
 TITLE : SR 526
 SR 525 TO BOEING ACCESS & SR 525 SPUR
 PAVING & ADA COMPLIANCE
 18A018
 PROJECT : , NHPP-0526(012)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 28 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 12 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 14282 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	CADMAN MATERIALS, INC. ATTN: ASPHALT PAVING - LYNNWOC REDMOND WA 980528566 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS									
59	FORCE ACCOUNT ROADSIDE RESTORATION								
	EST.		4,000.00	0.00 %	4,000.00	0.00 %	4,000.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
60	ROADSIDE CLEANUP								
	EST.		5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
61	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE								
	EST.		5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
62	MINOR CHANGE								
	CALC		-5.00	0.00 %	-5.00	0.00 %	-5.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
63	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
	CALC		-5.00	0.00 %	-5.00	0.00 %	-5.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
64	SPPC PLAN								
	L.S.		2,500.00	-60.00 %	175.00	-93.00 %	1,250.00	-50.00 %	-1,250.00
65	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR								
	460.0000 S.Y.		15.0000	86.67 %	35.0000	133.33 %	53.6000	257.33 %	257.33 %
			6,900.00	5,980.00	16,100.00	9,200.00	24,656.00	17,756.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$1,919,332.30	20.66%	\$2,596,170.00	35.26%	\$2,677,919.38	39.52%	
BASE TOTAL			\$1,919,332.30	20.66%	\$2,596,170.00	35.26%	\$2,677,919.38	39.52%	